
 
 
 

Mock Exam Timetable 
       

Date Day Subject 

       

       

29/1/2026 Thursday Photography / Dance 

30/1/2026 Friday Art 

       

Date Day Morning Afternoon 

02/02/2026 Monday Business Studies Paper 1 Science (Biology) 

03/02/2026 Tuesday English Lit Paper 1 
Child Development / Further 
Maths Paper 1 

04/02/2026 Wednesday Creative Design / Design Technology Maths Paper 1 

05/02/2026 Thursday Geography Paper 1 Health and Social Care 

06/02/2026 Friday English Lit Paper 2 / ESOL BTEC DIT / Drama 

       

Date Day Morning Afternoon 

09/02/2026 Monday Maths Paper 2 Sport Science 

10/02/2026 Tuesday Media Paper 2 / Ethics Paper 1 
French Listening / Geography 
Paper 2 

11/02/2026 Wednesday Spanish Listening / Food and Nutrition GCSE Music 

12/02/2026 Thursday History Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 1 

13/02/2026 Friday French/ Spanish Writing and Reading Science (Physics) 

Half Term Holiday 
       

Date Day Morning Afternoon 

23/02/2026 Monday English Language Paper 1 / ESOL Media Paper 1 / Ethics Paper 2 

24/02/2026 Tuesday Science (Chemistry) Computer Science Paper 2 

25/02/2026 Wednesday English Language Paper 2 / ESOL Business Studies Paper 2 

26/02/2026 Thursday History Paper 2 Geography Paper 3 

27/02/2026 Friday Maths Paper 3 
Additional Languages / 
Further Maths Paper 2 

​
​



​
 
 

Booster Timetable 
       

Date Day Morning (7.45-8.15) Y11 zone 
Afternoon (30 minutes 
in subject areas) 

28/01/2026 Wednesday 

 

Photography 

29/01/2026 Thursday Art 

30/01/2026 Friday Science (Biology) 

   

       

Date Day Morning Afternoon 

02/02/2026 Monday Business Studies Paper 1 Child Dev/Further Maths 

03/02/2026 Tuesday English Lit Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 

04/02/2026 Wednesday Creative Design / Design Technology Health and Social 

05/02/2026 Thursday Geography Paper 1 DIT/Drama 

06/02/2026 Friday English Lit Paper 2 / ESOL Sport Science 

       

Date Day Morning Afternoon 

09/02/2026 Monday Maths Paper 2 French/Geography 

10/02/2026 Tuesday Media Paper 2 / Ethics Paper 1 GCSE Music 

11/02/2026 Wednesday Spanish Listening / Food and Nutrition Computer Science Paper 1 

12/02/2026 Thursday History Paper 1 Science Physics 

13/02/2026 Friday French/ Spanish Writing and Reading Ethics Paper 2 

       

HALF TERM BOOSTERS 

       

Date Day      

16/02/2026 Monday 
Media Studies 
(9am-1pm) 

History 
(9am-12pm)    

19/02/2026 Thursday 
Music 
(9am-3pm) 

Dance 
(9am-3pm) 

Drama 
(10am-3pm)   

20/02/2026 Friday 
Drama 
(10am-3pm)     

       

Back to School 

Date Day Morning Afternoon 



23/02/2026 Monday English Language Paper 1 / ESOL Computer Science Paper 2 

24/02/2026 Tuesday Science (Chemistry) Business Studies Paper 2 

25/02/2026 Wednesday English Language Paper 2 / ESOL Geography Paper 3 

26/02/2026 Thursday History Paper 2 Further Maths Paper 2 

27/02/2026 Friday Maths Paper 3  

 


